

11MGSY 310511 Const. of Road from

PWD Bazarha Tola Bazarha Siv Mandir
Kishanpur Sima Tak
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 113/SB0/11MGSY-21-22

Agency:- Mafic Engineers DIVISION

Const. Cost - 5299850/- ARARA

Maint. Cost - 380035/-

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 5979855= PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 11-8-2021

Date of Completion:- 10-5-2022

2401

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from PWD bairathala to Bhaya Shiv mandir Kisinganj Simatuk.					
Aggno- 113/SBD/MMGK/21-22					
Agency - Matrice engineers					
Date of Commencement - 11.08.2021					
Date of Completion - 10.09.2022					
Date of actual completion - 05.05.2022					
Further measurement nil					
	Mastur 16/05/22 JE		Kansal 11/05/22 AE		

		<u>At space of cost</u>	
(1)	P/v & laying WBM pollar.		
	0.600 Km (Q.V. TMA P-15)		
	@ Rs. 3773 2.30/km	Rs.	22639/-
(2)	clearing & grubbing		
	road land.		
	0.21 Hect (Q.V. TMA P-15)		
	@ Rs. 5297 0.33/Hec	Rs.	11124/-
(3)	Const. of Embankment		
	for 1000 m load		
	1435.00 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-15)		
	@ Rs. 190.57/m ³	Rs.	273468/-
			/
			11.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/6) Const. of Subgrade and castue shoulder.					
442.20 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - R.					85013/-
(5/8) P/V & laying of W.B.M. (11)					
170.38 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 4342.10/m ³ - R.					739807/-
(6/12) Const. of C.S.B. Cr. I					
227.18 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 3483.16/m ³ - R.					791304/-
(7/13) Const. of Un-reinforced PCC M300					
363.48 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 7513.85/m ³ - R.					2731134/-
(8/16) P/V & fixing RCC M15					
(1) KM Stone					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 2503.03/each - R.					5006/-
(11) 200mm Stone					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 663.92/each - R.					1328/-
(9/17) P/V & fixing to fire signal					
(1) 600 mm equivalent					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 3650.79/each - R.					7302/-

Continuation

R.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600 mm Circular					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 4831.112/each - R.					9662/-
(ii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 6661.994/each — R.					13324/-
(iv) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 4710.292/each R.					9421/-
(10/26) P/V x laying Zebra crossing					
7.50 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 721.95/m ² — R.					5415/-
(11/27) Road marking on CC					
120 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 822.15/m ² — R.					98718/-
(12/29) P/V x erecting direction and place identification					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 11533.71/each — R.					23067/-
(13/30) P/V x fixing Logo of M&S project					
5 nos (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ R. 9845.85/each — R.					49229/-
					1
					R. 4876961/-

Continuation

 CamScanner